VY1 and VY2 Series
AC Line Rated Disc Capacitors
Committed to excellence
Consult | Components | Logistics | Support
Product Selection Further Information
Vishay is one of the world’s largest
manu facturers of discrete semiconductors

E-Mail: markus_balke@rutronik.com
Rutronik Elektronische Bauelemente GmbH
Industriestr. 2 | 75228 Ispringen | Germany
Y-
Class
Cap.
[pF]
Cap.-
Tol.
Pitch
[mm]
Vishay
PN
Y1
220 ± 10% 10.0 VY1221K31Y5SG6UV0
470 ± 20% 10.0 VY1471M31Y5UG6UV0
1,000 ± 20% 10.0 VY1102M35Y5UG6UV0
2,200 ± 20% 10.0 VY1222M47Y5UG6UV0
3,300 ± 20% 10.0 VY1332M59Y5UG6UV0
4,700 ± 20% 10.0 VY1472M63Y5UG6UV0
Y2
220 ± 10% 5.0 VY2221K29Y5SG6UV5
220 ± 10% 7.5 VY2221K29Y5SG6UV7
470 ± 10% 5.0 VY2471K29Y5SG6UV5
470 ± 10% 7.5 VY2471K29Y5SG6UV7
1,000 ± 20% 5.0 VY2102M29Y5UG6UV5
1,000 ± 20% 7.5 VY2102M29Y5UG6UV7
2,200 ± 20% 5.0 VY2222M35Y5UG6UV5
2,200 ± 20% 7.5 VY2222M35Y5UG6UV7
3,300 ± 20% 5.0 VY2332M41Y5UG6UV5
3,300 ± 20% 7.5 VY2332M41Y5UG6UV7
4,700 ± 20% 5.0 VY2472M49Y5UG6UV5
4,700 ± 20% 7.5 VY2472M49Y5UG6UV7
10,000 ± 20% 7.5 VY2103M63Y5UG6UV7
10,000 ± 20% 10.0 VY2103M63Y5UG6UV0
manu facturers of discrete semiconductors
Vishay components are used in virtually all
in the industrial, computer, automotive, con-
space, power supplies, and medical markets.space, power supplies, and medical markets.